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BT #4: Economic.Regulation@teleoff.gov.sk
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ADD
1A03 PT. Waruna Nusa Sentana, Perkantoran Plaza Pasifik, Blok B2 No. 29-35 JI.
Boulevard Barat Raya, Kelurahan Kelapa Gading Barat, Kecamatan Kelapa Gading,
Jakarta Utara - 14241 INDONESIA.
HLTHB44: ia03 wns@waruna-group.com,
HLiG: +622145845441-42, {5 H: +62 2145840125,
% N: Asbar Barrang.
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%/ N e s TGLEE
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HFE X 3R A AR A ARG AT #
E=JEs| Council Rock Enterprises Inc 891062 | General Inquiries, 9.1.2023

11 Centre Park, Suite 304
ROCHESTER, NY 14614

Council Rock Enterprises Inc

11 Centre Park, Suite 304
ROCHESTER, NY 14614

Hiifi: +1 8889702925
HLTHE4::  info@councilrock.com
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248 17 Baltergo OU
F V> JEX.ADD

248 30 Mediafon Carrier Services OU
B #LADD

240 30 Teracom AB
ZEsup

310400 Wave Runner LLC

310540 Oklahoma Western Telephone Company
310730 U.S. Cellular

310900 Mid-Rivers Telephone Cooperative

311010 Chariton Valley Communications Corporation
311020 Missouri RSA No. 5 Partnership

311150 Wilkes Cellular Inc.

311 220 U.S. Cellular

311 250 Wave Runner LLC

311 290 Pinpoint Wireless Inc.

311310 Leaco Rural Telephone Company Inc

311410 lowa RSA No. 2 Limited Partnership

311 460 ELECTRIC IMP INCORPORATED

311610 North Dakota Network Co.

311700 Midwest Network Solutions Hub, LLC. (MNS)
311710 Northeast Wireless Networks LLC

311730 Proximiti Mobility Inc

311750 Flat Wireless, LLC

311910 Sl Wireless LLC

311920 Missouri RSA No 5 Partnership

312010 Chariton Valley Communications Corporation
312 060 CoverageCo

312170 lowa RSA No. 2 Limited Partnership

312 220 Chariton Valley Communications Corporation
312 230 SRT Communications Inc.

312 240 Sprint

312 400 Mid-Rivers Telephone Cooperative
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312 490
312 820
312 860
312920
312940
312 960
313 000

313050

313 200
313310
313520
316 010
316 011

310040
311 200
311225
311228
311229
311 500
311540
311570
311588
311589
311930
312610
313780
313790
313810
313 820
313830
313 840
313 850
313 860
313870
313 880
313 890
313900
313910

BER/M%

TrustComm, Inc

Santel Communications Cooperative, Inc.
Flat Wireless, LLC

Northeast Wireless Networks
Webformix

M&A Technology, Inc.

Tennessee Wireless

Manti Tele Communications Company, Inc. dba Breakaway
Wireless

Mercury Network Corporation
CAL.NET, INC

Florida Broadband, Inc

Sprint

Southern Communications Services Inc.

Mobi

Dish Wireless

U.S. Cellular

U.S. Cellular

U.S. Cellular

Mobi

Coeur Rochester, Inc

Mediacom

U.S. Cellular

U.S. Cellular

Cox Communications

ShawnTech Communications
Windstream Services LLC

Liberty Cablevision of Puerto Rico LLC
W.A.T.C.H. TV Co. dba Watch Communications
Inland Cellular Telephone Company
360 communications INC

Celblox Acquisitions

Softcom Internet Communications, Inc.
AMG Technology Investment Group dba Nextlink Internet
Elektrafi LLC

Shuttle Wireless Solutions Inc.

Tulare County Office of Education

All Tribal Networks

San Diego Gas and Electric
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313920 JCIUSINC
313930 Standing Rock Telecom
313 940 Motorola Solutions, Inc
313 950 Cheyenne and Arapaho Development Group
313 960 Townes 5G, LLC
313970 Tychron Corporation
313990 Ericsson US
314 060 Texas A&M University System — RELLIS Campus
314 070 Texas A&M University System — RELLIS Campus
314 080 Texas A&M University System — RELLIS Campus

Southern Communications Services, Inc. D/B/A Southern
Linc

314 090

314 200 XF Wireless Investments

314 210 Telecom Resource Center

314 220 Secrus Technologies

314 230 Trace-Tek

314 240 XF Wireless Investments

314 260 AT&T Mobility

314 270 AT&T Mobility

314 280 Pollen Mobile LLC

314 290 Wave

314 310 Terranet

314 320 Agri-Valley Communications, Inc

314 330 Nova Labs Inc.

314 340 E-MARCONI LLC

314 350 Evergy

314 360 Oceus Networks, LLC

314370 Texas A&M University

314 380 Circle Computer Resources, Inc.

314 390 AT&T

314 400 Cellular South Inc. dba C Spire

314 410 Peeringhub Inc

314 420 Cox Communications, Inc

314 430 Highway9 Networks, Inc.

314 440 Tecore Global Services, LLC

316 700 Mile High Networks LLC
EELR

310110 PTI Pacifica, Inc.

310120 T-Mobile USA

310460 Eseye
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310480 PTI Pacifica, Inc.
310530 T-Mobile
310630 Choice Wireless
310770 T-Mobile
310830 T-Mobile USA
310940 Tyntec Limited
311120 PTI Pacifica, Inc.
311260 T-Mobile
311 440 Verizon Wireless
311490 T-Mobile USA
311530 WorldCell Solutions LLC
311 800 Verizon Wireless
311810 Verizon Wireless
311820 Ribbon Communications
311870 T-Mobile USA
311 880 T-Mobile USA
311882 T-Mobile
311940 T-Mobile USA
312190 T-Mobile USA
312 250 T-Mobile USA
312 260 WorldCell Solutions LLC
312 530 T-Mobile USA
312 580 Google LLC
313030 AT&T Mobility
313 300 Southern California Edison
313410 Anterix Inc.
313 460 Mobi
313510 Puerto Rico Telephone Company
313610 Point Broadband Fiber Holding, LLC
313620 Omniprophis Corporation
313710 Extenet Systems
313740 RTO Wireless
313750 CellTex Networks, LLC
313760 Hologram

McC: Bl EZF A
MNC: 3l 254%00
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Plusnet Infrastruktur GmbH &Co.KG PNET Hii%: +49 221771970
Rudi-Conin-Strasse 5 a 1EH.: +49 22177197 900
D-50829 COLOGNE HL T IR fFinfo@plusnet.de
Plusnet GmbH Qsc Carrier Management
Rudi-Conin-Strasse 5 a FE1G: +49 221771970
D-50829 COLOGNE fEH: +49 22177197 900
LT HE4: info@plusnet.de
18 & & B S F= H /DEU ADD
Sabienzia Technologies GmbH 221933 Lars Straehler-Pohl4G A4
Kurfuerstendamm 46 HETE: +49 30233278117
D-10707 BERLIN HLT-HBf4: l.straehler-pohl@sabienzia.com
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6-253-1 14313 Novatel-INTL1 Novatel d.o.o.
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